

Make a contribution online at **ryanmarin.com/donate** or fill out the form below and mail to **Ryan O'Neil for Supervisor District 2 – 2024** c/o Deane & Co., 1700 Tribute Road, Suite 201, Sacramento, CA 95815

YES! I WILL HELP ELECT RYAN FOR SUPERVISOR!

Enclosed is my check for:								
□ \$5,500 □ \$2,500	□ \$1,000 □ \$500	\$250	\$100	Other:				



donate

Please make checks payable to: I	Ryan O'Neil for Su	upervisor District 2 – 202	4
----------------------------------	--------------------	----------------------------	---

Credit Card #	Exp.	CVV	
By entering this information, you are authorizing a contribution to be billed to you	r credit card for the above amou	nt.	
You may use my name as an endorser.	I will display a lawn sign.		
I will volunteer.	I will host a house party.		
Signature	Date		
Name* (print)			
Street Address*			
(No PO Box)			
City*	State*	Zip*	
Phone	Email		
Occupation*	Employer*		
* Required	(Business Name if Self-Employed)		

Contributions for Ryan O'Neil for Supervisor District 2 – 2024 are not tax deductible. Ryan O'Neil for Supervisor District 2 – 2024 may accept contributions up to \$5,500. Contributions of \$100 or more in cash, by cashier's check or money order are prohibited. I am a U.S. citizen or lawfully admitted permanent resident (i.e., green card holder). I am at least eighteen years old. This contribution is made from my own funds, and funds are not being provided to me by another person or entity for the purpose of making this contribution. Paid for by Ryan O'Neil for Supervisor District 2 – 2024. FPPC# 1461260. Printed in-house, labor donated.